2022/2023

Randwick and Westrip Parish Council Accounts

Date
22.4.22
22.4.22
22.4.22
20.5.22
20.5.22
20.5.22
20.5.22
23.5.22
19.6.22
19.6.22
19.6.22
20.6.22
21.6.22
22.6.22
23.7.22
23.7.22
23.7.22
19.8.22
19.8.22
19.8.22
20.8.22
17.9.22
17.9.22
17.9.22
17.9.22
17.9.22
21.10.22
21.10.22
21.10.22
19.11.22
19.11.22
16.12.22
17.12.22
18.12.22
19.12.22
19.12.22
19.12.22
19.12.22
19.12.22
20.1.23
20.1.23
20.1.23
18.2.23
18.2.23
18.2.23
17.3.23
17.3.23
17.3.23
17.3.23
29.3.23

Items of expenditure over £100

Purpose
Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary
Kissing gates
Parish handyperson contract payment
Parish handyperson extra hours 2021/22
Clerk's salary
Audit fees

Grant Randwick Community - Jubilee celebration

Parish pbandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

HMRC - PAYE tax

Consultancy - Conservation Area Review
Consultancy - Conservation Area Review
Consultancy - Conservation Area Review
Dog bins

Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

Website maintenance contract

Mowing contract

Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

Email service and domain name registration
Parish handyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

Consultancy - Conservation Area Review
HMRC - PAYE tax

Mowing contract

Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

Parish handyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

Bus shelter

Bus shelter

Bus shelter

Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

HMRC-PAYE tax

Grant - 1st Randwick Brownies

Grant - Badbrook Explorer Scout Unit
Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

Plaques for Jubilee oaks

Subscription to mapping service

Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

Insurance

Parish bandyperson contract payment
Clerk's salary

HMRC - PAYE tax

Kissing gate

£
225.50
281.76
456.00
225.50
252.50
281.76
182.65
110.00
225.50
281.76
210.60
2,000.00
2,000.00
925.00
602.40
225.50
281.76
420.00
1,262.81
225.50
281.76
210.00
225.50
281.76
575.00
210.60
990.15
225.50
281.76
225.50
281.76
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,598.66
225.50
281.96
210.60
225.00
500.00
300.50
321.56
252.00
108.00
225.50
281.76
365.04
225.50
281.76
220.60
264.00



