Randwick and Westrip Parish Council Accounts

Items of expenditure over £100

2022/2023	Date	Purpose	£
	22.4.22	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	22.4.22	Clerk's salary	281.76
	22.4.22	Kissing gates	456.00
	20.5.22	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	20.5.22	Parish handyperson extra hours 2021/22	252.50
	20.5.22	Clerk's salary	281.76
	20.5.22	Audit fees	182.65
	23.5.22	Grant Randwick Community - Jubilee celebration	110.00
	19.6.22	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	19.6.22	Clerk's salary	281.76
	19.6.22	HMRC - PAYE tax	210.60
	20.6.22	Consultancy - Conservation Area Review	2,000.00
	21.6.22	Consultancy - Conservation Area Review	2,000.00
	22.6.22	Consultancy - Conservation Area Review	925.00
	23.7.22	Dog bins	602.40
	23.7.22	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	23.7.22	Clerk's salary	281.76
	19.8.22	Website maintenance contract	420.00
	19.8.22	Mowing contract	1,262.81
	19.8.22	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	20.8.22	Clerk's salary	281.76
	17.9.22	Email service and domain name registration	210.00
	17.9.22	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	17.9.22	Clerk's salary	281.76
	17.9.22	Consultancy - Conservation Area Review	<i>575.00</i>
	17.9.22	HMRC - PAYE tax	210.60
	21.10.22	Mowing contract	990.15
	21.10.22	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	21.10.22	taran ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a	281.76
	19.11.22		225.50
		Clerk's salary	281.76
		Bus shelter	2,000.00
	17.12.22	Bus shelter	2,000.00
		Bus shelter	1,598.66
		Parish handyperson contract payment Clerk's salary	225.50 281.96
		HMRC - PAYE tax	210.60
	19.12.22		225.00
		Grant - Badbrook Explorer Scout Unit	500.00
	20.1.23	Parish handyperson contract payment	300.50
	20.1.23	Clerk's salary	321.56
	20.1.23	Plaques for Jubilee oaks	252.00
	18.2.23	Subscription to mapping service	108.00
	18.2.23	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	18.2.23	Clerk's salary	281.76
	17.3.23	Insurance	365.04
	17.3.23	Parish handyperson contract payment	225.50
	17.3.23	Clerk's salary	281.76
	17.3.23	HMRC - PAYE tax	220.60
	29.3.23	Kissing gate	264.00